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2024 NE KING RI MayFair - 5/3/2024 to 5/4/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0503KING

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  7Anthony, Izzy S1 17.69

KING$-NE  8Bates, Tessa V2 19.90

KING-NE  8Williams, Soraya J3 22.03

CCFF-NE  6Medina, Emelie4 23.13

NBY-NE  8Ducharme, Myka R5 23.28

KING*-NE  8Emmert, Lyla M6 23.78

KING$-NE  7Dimatteo, Nora C7 23.87

NBY-NE  8Hasbrouck, Ruby R8 24.25

NBY-NE  8Long, Hadley E9 25.81

KING*-NE  7Breguet, Rachel A10 28.07

KING$-NE  5McMahan, Amelia M11 38.16

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  7Anthony, Izzy S1 20.25

CCFF-NE  6Medina, Emelie2 23.75

KING-NE  8Williams, Soraya J3 24.44

KING$-NE  8Bates, Tessa V4 26.47

KING$-NE  7Dimatteo, Nora C5 26.69

NBY-NE  8Ducharme, Myka R6 27.21

NBY-NE  8Hasbrouck, Ruby R7 27.25

NBY-NE  8Long, Hadley E8 27.28

KING*-NE  8Emmert, Lyla M9 33.22

KING*-NE  7Breguet, Rachel A10 40.37

KING$-NE  5McMahan, Amelia M11 44.35

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  7Anthony, Izzy S1 25.03

NBY-NE  8Long, Hadley E2 29.16

KING*-NE  8Emmert, Lyla M3 32.03

KING-NE  8Williams, Soraya J4 33.00

CCFF-NE  6Medina, Emelie5 34.28

KING$-NE  7Dimatteo, Nora C6 39.04

NBY-NE  8Hasbrouck, Ruby R7 41.78

KING$-NE  5McMahan, Amelia M--- DQ

KING$-NE  8Bates, Tessa V--- DQ

 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  7Anthony, Izzy S1 21.66

KING$-NE  7Dimatteo, Nora C2 29.03

NBY-NE  8Hasbrouck, Ruby R3 34.60

KING$-NE  8Bates, Tessa V--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Kenney, Emelyn G1 29.95

CCFF-NE 12Steele, Brigid T2 30.01

KING*-NE 12Camacho, Mikaela3 31.38

KING*-NE 10Emmert, Brynn L4 31.96

KING*-NE 10Thivierge, Adeline R5 33.20

KING$-NE 11Agnello, Liana H6 33.36

KING-NE 12Roth, Mari N7 33.51

KING-NE 12McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E8 33.95

KING$-NE 11Perisic, Sophia R9 34.20

CCFF-NE 11Lema, Dana V10 34.93

KING-NE 12Vicidomini, Fiona E*11 35.85

KING$-NE 12Field, Sophie R*11 35.85

KING$-NE 10Anthony, Charlotte M13 36.41

NBY-NE 12Byrnes, Jane V14 37.31

KING$-NE 12Cooprider, Lucy P15 37.37

KING$-NE 12Pickering, Ada G16 37.50

KING$-NE  9Huynh, Anneliese G17 37.52

NBY-NE  9Frias, Ella R18 38.39

KING-NE  9Reuscher, Emily L19 40.48

KING-NE 12Snyder, Charlotte L20 41.63

KING$-NE 11Hackett, Willa L21 42.12

NBY-NE  9Sullivan, Sloane M22 42.60

KING*-NE 11Sacco, Lily R23 42.61

KING-NE 10Swiech, Sophie A24 43.14

CCFF-NE 10Dulmaine, Mya R25 43.93

KING$-NE  9Dimatteo, Grace A26 45.02

KING-NE  9Cirincione, Isabella R27 45.06

NBY-NE 10Hasbrouck, Olive V28 46.80

CCFF-NE 10Traverse, Sadie29 47.05

KING-NE  8Williams, Soraya J30 47.58

KING$-NE  9Herald, Emma S31 49.03

NBY-NE  9Lanagan, Alice W32 50.62

NBY-NE  8Ducharme, Myka R33 54.85

KING*-NE  7Breguet, Rachel A34 1:08.44

KING$-NE 10McMahan, Caroline A--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING*-NE 12Jhunjhunwala, Aarna1 1:12.69

34.72 37.97

KING$-NE 11Agnello, Liana H2 1:16.56

36.55 40.01

KING*-NE 10Thivierge, Adeline R3 1:16.80

36.32 40.48

KING$-NE 11Perisic, Sophia R4 1:20.06

38.63 41.43

KING-NE 12Vicidomini, Fiona E5 1:20.43

37.61 42.82

KING*-NE 11Huard, Quinn6 1:21.86

37.48 44.38

KING$-NE 12Pickering, Ada G7 1:22.46

38.16 44.30

KING$-NE 12Field, Sophie R8 1:24.11

38.49 45.62

KING$-NE 11Romano, Soha S9 1:24.80

40.93 43.87

NBY-NE 12Byrnes, Jane V10 1:25.17

40.40 44.77

KING$-NE 12Cooprider, Lucy P11 1:30.97

42.31 48.66

KING-NE 12Snyder, Charlotte L12 1:31.21

44.32 46.89

KING-NE  9Reuscher, Emily L13 1:31.54

41.51 50.03

KING*-NE 11Sacco, Lily R14 1:33.22

NBY-NE  9Frias, Ella R15 1:35.12

45.03 50.09

KING$-NE 11Hackett, Willa L16 1:38.02

44.77 53.25

KING$-NE  9Dimatteo, Grace A17 1:38.69

47.47 51.22

CCFF-NE 10Dulmaine, Mya R18 1:44.70

CCFF-NE 10Traverse, Sadie19 1:46.92

50.20 56.72

NBY-NE  8Ducharme, Myka R20 2:04.95

56.13 1:08.82

CCFF-NE  6Medina, Emelie21 2:09.35

KING$-NE 10McMahan, Caroline A22 2:25.63

1:05.27 1:20.36

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING*-NE 10Thivierge, Adeline R1 37.59

KING*-NE 10Emmert, Brynn L2 38.58

KING-NE 11Heythaler, Mia E3 40.29

CCFF-NE 11Lema, Dana V4 41.18

KING-NE 10Kenney, Everleigh J5 41.72

KING$-NE 11Passier, Colbie L6 43.64

KING$-NE 11Perisic, Sophia R7 45.14

KING$-NE  9Huynh, Anneliese G8 46.97

NBY-NE  9Sullivan, Sloane M9 48.56

CCFF-NE 10Dulmaine, Mya R10 48.96

KING-NE 10Swiech, Sophie A11 49.24

NBY-NE  9Frias, Ella R12 49.26

KING-NE 12Snyder, Charlotte L13 51.58

CCFF-NE  6Medina, Emelie14 51.84

KING$-NE  9Dimatteo, Grace A15 52.92

CCFF-NE 10Traverse, Sadie16 53.90

NBY-NE  9Lanagan, Alice W17 54.34

KING$-NE  9Herald, Emma S18 55.52

NBY-NE 10Hasbrouck, Olive V19 1:04.83

KING$-NE 10McMahan, Caroline A20 1:24.14

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING*-NE 12Jhunjhunwala, Aarna1 1:21.28

39.26 42.02

KING-NE 11Heythaler, Mia E2 1:26.39

42.17 44.22

KING$-NE 10Anthony, Charlotte M3 1:27.02

41.37 45.65

KING-NE 10Kenney, Everleigh J4 1:27.57

43.86 43.71

KING*-NE 11Huard, Quinn5 1:32.95

45.07 47.88

NBY-NE 12Byrnes, Jane V6 1:36.45

46.27 50.18

CCFF-NE 10Dulmaine, Mya R7 1:40.60

48.08 52.52

NBY-NE  9Frias, Ella R8 1:43.42

48.35 55.07
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2024 NE KING RI MayFair - 5/3/2024 to 5/4/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0503KING

Results
(Girls 12&U 100 Yard Back)

KING-NE  9Cirincione, Isabella R9 1:43.69

47.94 55.75

KING$-NE  9Dimatteo, Grace A10 1:43.78

50.41 53.37

KING*-NE 11Sacco, Lily R11 1:44.65

48.50 56.15

NBY-NE  9Sullivan, Sloane M12 1:46.51

KING$-NE 11Hackett, Willa L13 1:47.76

51.90 55.86

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE 12Steele, Brigid T1 38.89

KING*-NE 12Camacho, Mikaela2 40.42

KING*-NE 10Emmert, Brynn L3 42.27

KING-NE 12Roth, Mari N4 42.81

CCFF-NE 11Lema, Dana V5 43.23

KING-NE 12Vicidomini, Fiona E6 43.26

KING$-NE 11Romano, Soha S7 43.55

KING$-NE 11Williams, CeCe E8 44.08

KING-NE 12Kenney, Emelyn G9 44.50

KING$-NE 11Passier, Colbie L10 45.02

KING$-NE 12Field, Sophie R11 45.49

KING-NE 12McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E12 45.57

KING$-NE 12Pickering, Ada G13 47.23

KING$-NE  9Huynh, Anneliese G14 48.06

KING$-NE 10Anthony, Charlotte M15 49.16

KING*-NE 10Thivierge, Adeline R16 49.20

KING-NE 12Snyder, Charlotte L17 50.47

KING*-NE 11Huard, Quinn18 51.13

CCFF-NE 10Dulmaine, Mya R19 55.90

KING$-NE  9Herald, Emma S20 56.07

NBY-NE  9Sullivan, Sloane M21 57.96

NBY-NE 10Hasbrouck, Olive V22 59.84

KING-NE  9Cirincione, Isabella R23 1:03.06

NBY-NE  8Long, Hadley E24 1:04.40

KING-NE 10Swiech, Sophie A--- DQ

KING-NE  9Reuscher, Emily L--- DQ

CCFF-NE 10Traverse, Sadie--- DQ

NBY-NE  9Lanagan, Alice W--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING*-NE 12Jhunjhunwala, Aarna1 1:32.38

43.92 48.46

KING*-NE 12Camacho, Mikaela2 1:32.63

43.46 49.17

KING$-NE 12Cooprider, Lucy P3 1:37.28

46.04 51.24

KING-NE 11Heythaler, Mia E4 1:37.99

46.49 51.50

KING$-NE 12Field, Sophie R5 1:39.44

47.02 52.42

KING$-NE 11Romano, Soha S6 1:39.48

47.39 52.09

KING$-NE 11Passier, Colbie L7 1:42.15

48.31 53.84

KING-NE 12Kenney, Emelyn G8 1:42.32

48.17 54.15

KING$-NE 11Williams, CeCe E9 1:42.65

48.12 54.53

KING-NE 12McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E10 1:42.92

47.97 54.95

KING-NE 10Kenney, Everleigh J11 1:42.94

50.36 52.58

KING$-NE  9Huynh, Anneliese G12 1:46.99

50.16 56.83

KING$-NE  9Herald, Emma S13 2:08.38

59.60 1:08.78

KING-NE  9Cirincione, Isabella R14 2:19.60

1:08.66 1:10.94

 
Girls 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE 12Steele, Brigid T1 31.80

KING*-NE 12Jhunjhunwala, Aarna2 35.47

KING*-NE 10Emmert, Brynn L3 36.21

KING$-NE 11Agnello, Liana H4 37.62

KING$-NE 12Cooprider, Lucy P5 38.12

KING-NE 12McArdle-Friedrich, Molly E6 40.18

KING-NE 12Kenney, Emelyn G7 41.40

KING$-NE 11Romano, Soha S8 41.86

KING-NE 12Roth, Mari N9 42.00

KING$-NE 11Perisic, Sophia R10 43.27

KING$-NE 10Anthony, Charlotte M11 43.33

KING$-NE 11Williams, CeCe E12 44.29

KING*-NE 11Huard, Quinn13 47.15

KING$-NE 12Pickering, Ada G14 47.66

KING$-NE  9Dimatteo, Grace A15 53.42

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 11Agnello, Liana H1 1:28.44

39.70 48.74

KING*-NE 12Jhunjhunwala, Aarna--- DFS

 
Girls 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING*-NE 10Emmert, Brynn L1 1:20.71

38.95 41.76

KING*-NE 12Jhunjhunwala, Aarna2 1:22.94

39.00 43.94

KING-NE 11Heythaler, Mia E3 1:26.02

40.37 45.65

KING*-NE 10Thivierge, Adeline R4 1:26.63

37.45 49.18

KING-NE 12Roth, Mari N5 1:26.68

40.90 45.78

KING$-NE 11Agnello, Liana H6 1:27.61

40.56 47.05

KING$-NE 11Passier, Colbie L7 1:31.32

43.52 47.80

KING-NE 10Kenney, Everleigh J8 1:32.05

KING$-NE 12Field, Sophie R9 1:32.68

45.49 47.19

KING$-NE 11Romano, Soha S10 1:33.53

45.55 47.98

KING$-NE 11Williams, CeCe E11 1:34.66

44.24 50.42

KING$-NE 11Perisic, Sophia R12 1:37.30

45.32 51.98

KING*-NE 11Huard, Quinn13 1:37.88

43.42 54.46

NBY-NE 12Byrnes, Jane V14 1:38.92

KING$-NE  9Huynh, Anneliese G15 1:39.86

45.88 53.98

KING$-NE 12Pickering, Ada G16 1:41.93

49.50 52.43

KING$-NE  7Anthony, Izzy S17 1:47.11

KING$-NE 11Hackett, Willa L18 1:48.95

54.12 54.83

KING$-NE  9Herald, Emma S19 1:52.50

52.96 59.54

NBY-NE  9Lanagan, Alice W20 1:55.98

57.63 58.35

NBY-NE 10Hasbrouck, Olive V21 2:06.69

1:02.99 1:03.70

CCFF-NE 11Lema, Dana V--- DQ

40.68 46.46

KING-NE 10Swiech, Sophie A--- DQ

54.61 58.86

KING-NE  9Reuscher, Emily L--- DQ

55.03 1:01.83

 
Girls 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE 13Michaud, Alera L1 28.02

KING-NE 13Rbeiz, Nour M2 29.02

NBY-NE 13Voci, Maddie C3 29.13

KING*-NE 12Christensen, Angelica H4 30.45

KING*-NE 17Marston, Mae A5 30.81

KING-NE 13Ryan, Penny T6 30.97

NBY-NE 13Magalhaes, Sophia B7 31.84

NBY-NE 14Burr, Nola A8 32.06

CCFF-NE 14Chason, Abby9 32.19

KING$-NE 13Bookston, Ellie B10 34.25

CCFF-NE 14Linton, Dorothy R11 34.54

KING-NE 13Sullivan, Claire E12 35.73

 
Girls 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F1 56.59

27.57 29.02

KING-NE 17Schow, Emma L2 56.63

27.79 28.84

KING-NE 14Szafran, Anna K3 56.93

27.44 29.49

KING-NE 15Brown, Meredith K4 59.68

28.91 30.77
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2024 NE KING RI MayFair - 5/3/2024 to 5/4/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0503KING

Results
(Girls 100 Yard Free)

KING-NE 17Hannigan, Audrey A5 59.97

28.66 31.31

KING-NE 18Bleckley, Paige E6 1:00.15

29.23 30.92

KING-NE 18Ruminer, Rachel H7 1:00.77

29.61 31.16

CCFF-NE 13Michaud, Alera L8 1:01.33

28.97 32.36

KING-NE 13Rbeiz, Nour M9 1:02.60

29.71 32.89

NBY-NE 13Voci, Maddie C10 1:03.32

30.05 33.27

KING-NE 16Martin, Annabelle J11 1:03.56

30.15 33.41

KING$-NE 16Iovino, Jordan E12 1:04.01

30.91 33.10

NBY-NE 18Donatio, Emily A13 1:04.24

30.47 33.77

KING-NE 16St. Gelais, Molly A14 1:04.60

30.95 33.65

KING-NE 15Joyce, Kasey M15 1:05.14

30.87 34.27

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L16 1:05.28

31.66 33.62

KING-NE 14Wang, Anna J17 1:05.42

31.16 34.26

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Brielle C18 1:06.10

32.65 33.45

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E19 1:06.20

32.16 34.04

KING$-NE 16Washburn, Chelsea A20 1:06.96

32.28 34.68

KING-NE 12Barnett, Kiera A21 1:08.15

32.84 35.31

KING-NE 13Capobianco, Katie A22 1:08.55

32.97 35.58

NBY-NE 14Burr, Nola A23 1:08.61

33.01 35.60

CCFF-NE 14Chason, Abby24 1:09.03

32.68 36.35

NBY-NE 13Magalhaes, Sophia B25 1:15.15

35.94 39.21

CCFF-NE 14Linton, Dorothy R26 1:16.25

37.07 39.18

KING-NE 13Sullivan, Claire E27 1:19.22

38.47 40.75

 
Girls 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Schow, Emma L1 2:03.36

29.59 31.86 30.0031.91

KING-NE 14Szafran, Anna K2 2:03.53

28.93 31.64 30.9132.05

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F3 2:04.06

29.60 32.43 30.2231.81

KING*-NE 15Porter, Kate J4 2:05.87

30.11 32.85 31.2931.62

KING-NE 15Brown, Meredith K5 2:07.11

29.64 32.60 32.2432.63

KING-NE 18Ruminer, Rachel H6 2:07.52

29.83 32.47 32.3432.88

KING$-NE 17Gallagher, Ava M7 2:08.83

30.14 32.81 32.8333.05

KING-NE 15Pearson, Georgia C8 2:10.51

29.90 32.80 33.7834.03

KING-NE 16Martin, Annabelle J9 2:11.65

29.98 33.13 34.2234.32

KING-NE 17Hannigan, Audrey A10 2:12.45

30.96 33.86 33.4434.19

KING-NE 16Johnson, Marina L11 2:14.91

31.27 34.59 34.2334.82

KING-NE 15Joyce, Kasey M12 2:17.97

32.37 34.60 35.3035.70

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E13 2:18.25

32.84 34.74 34.3736.30

KING$-NE 17Cabral, Kari R14 2:18.57

31.25 35.00 36.0936.23

KING-NE 14Wang, Anna J15 2:18.98

33.35 35.58 34.5235.53

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Brielle C16 2:21.07

33.26 35.71 34.5837.52

NBY-NE 18Donatio, Emily A17 2:21.25

31.87 35.59 36.6737.12

KING-NE 16St. Gelais, Molly A18 2:22.43

32.42 36.73 36.4036.88

KING-NE 12Barnett, Kiera A19 2:25.10

34.27 37.12 35.8237.89

KING-NE 13Capobianco, Katie A20 2:25.92

32.89 37.39 37.4238.22

NBY-NE 14Burr, Nola A21 2:30.70

33.95 37.59 39.0940.07

KING-NE 13Ryan, Penny T22 2:31.36

35.20 37.86 39.2239.08

KING*-NE 10Emmert, Brynn L23 2:34.73

36.99 38.55 38.9140.28

NBY-NE 14Kalife-Pacheco, Noura P24 2:46.20

37.39 43.06 42.2543.50

NBY-NE 13Magalhaes, Sophia B25 2:46.48

35.31 42.65 42.9645.56

CCFF-NE 10Puzio, Leighton E26 3:05.57

40.81 49.02 45.2150.53

 
Girls 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F1 1:04.71

31.18 33.53

KING-NE 16Johnson, Marina L2 1:07.39

32.70 34.69

KING-NE 14Szafran, Anna K3 1:07.74

33.24 34.50

KING-NE 16St. Gelais, Molly A4 1:07.81

32.86 34.95

KING-NE 17Schow, Emma L5 1:09.26

34.24 35.02

KING-NE 16Martin, Annabelle J6 1:09.33

33.42 35.91

KING*-NE 13Christina, Natalie A7 1:10.21

34.16 36.05

KING-NE 17Hannigan, Audrey A8 1:10.54

34.68 35.86

NBY-NE 18Donatio, Emily A9 1:10.71

34.55 36.16

KING-NE 18Ruminer, Rachel H10 1:11.25

34.65 36.60

KING*-NE 15Porter, Kate J11 1:12.02

34.92 37.10

KING-NE 15Brown, Meredith K12 1:12.08

35.54 36.54

KING$-NE 17Cabral, Kari R13 1:12.09

35.07 37.02

KING-NE 15Joyce, Kasey M14 1:12.25

34.93 37.32

NBY-NE 13Voci, Maddie C15 1:12.90

35.32 37.58

KING-NE 15Pearson, Georgia C16 1:14.61

36.37 38.24

CCFF-NE 17Addison, Bridget Q17 1:15.04

36.00 39.04

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Brielle C18 1:15.23

37.65 37.58

KING*-NE 17Marston, Mae A19 1:15.73

36.72 39.01

KING-NE 14Wang, Anna J20 1:16.06

37.57 38.49

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E21 1:16.92

37.74 39.18

KING-NE 12Barnett, Kiera A22 1:19.04

38.89 40.15

KING*-NE 12Christensen, Angelica H23 1:19.26

37.69 41.57

KING-NE 13Rbeiz, Nour M24 1:20.07

39.19 40.88

KING-NE 13Capobianco, Katie A25 1:20.93

39.93 41.00

KING-NE 13Ryan, Penny T26 1:22.96

40.04 42.92

NBY-NE 14Burr, Nola A27 1:24.25

40.81 43.44

KING*-NE 10Emmert, Brynn L28 1:25.93

43.00 42.93

NBY-NE 13Magalhaes, Sophia B29 1:36.23

46.10 50.13

KING*-NE 13Oshea, Esme M30 1:42.20

CCFF-NE  8Puzio, Hadley J31 1:46.71

51.14 55.57
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Girls 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 16St. Gelais, Molly A1 2:28.13

35.07 37.09 37.5138.46

KING-NE 14Szafran, Anna K2 2:31.17

35.74 37.79 38.3439.30

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F3 2:31.73

35.89 39.19 37.2939.36

KING-NE 18Bleckley, Paige E4 2:33.37

36.55 39.47 38.0539.30

KING-NE 18Ruminer, Rachel H5 2:34.66

37.11 39.40 38.2739.88

KING-NE 17Hannigan, Audrey A6 2:35.59

37.31 38.97 40.1239.19

KING-NE 17Schow, Emma L7 2:36.65

37.31 39.90 39.4939.95

KING-NE 16Martin, Annabelle J8 2:37.58

37.15 39.16 40.8240.45

KING$-NE 16Washburn, Chelsea A9 2:37.65

37.83 40.52 38.5640.74

KING-NE 15Joyce, Kasey M10 2:42.40

39.71 41.61 40.2040.88

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E11 2:49.88

41.06 43.87 40.6444.31

KING-NE 13Capobianco, Katie A12 2:50.03

40.02 43.55 42.3044.16

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Brielle C13 2:50.09

41.48 44.36 41.2443.01

KING-NE 14Wang, Anna J14 2:50.26

41.63 43.70 41.3843.55

CCFF-NE 14Chason, Abby15 2:50.32

38.48 43.65 42.0346.16

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L16 2:56.98

42.34 45.39 43.8545.40

 
Girls 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Szafran, Anna K1 1:16.01

36.00 40.01

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F2 1:18.12

37.41 40.71

KING-NE 15Brown, Meredith K3 1:18.66

37.99 40.67

KING-NE 17Schow, Emma L4 1:19.06

36.94 42.12

KING-NE 18Ruminer, Rachel H5 1:20.02

38.56 41.46

KING-NE 17Hannigan, Audrey A6 1:20.21

38.13 42.08

KING-NE 16Johnson, Marina L7 1:20.92

38.56 42.36

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E8 1:21.32

39.31 42.01

KING$-NE 17Cabral, Kari R9 1:22.70

38.76 43.94

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Brielle C10 1:22.90

40.25 42.65

KING*-NE 17Marston, Mae A11 1:23.14

39.35 43.79

NBY-NE 18Donatio, Emily A12 1:23.33

40.50 42.83

KING*-NE 13Christina, Natalie A13 1:23.82

39.80 44.02

KING-NE 15Pearson, Georgia C14 1:25.43

40.24 45.19

KING-NE 13Rbeiz, Nour M15 1:26.81

39.98 46.83

KING-NE 16St. Gelais, Molly A16 1:28.09

41.04 47.05

KING-NE 16Martin, Annabelle J17 1:28.36

43.46 44.90

KING-NE 15Joyce, Kasey M18 1:29.14

42.84 46.30

KING-NE 12Barnett, Kiera A19 1:29.44

42.93 46.51

KING-NE 14Wang, Anna J20 1:29.65

43.19 46.46

KING*-NE 12Christensen, Angelica H21 1:35.53

43.88 51.65

KING*-NE 10Emmert, Brynn L22 1:36.50

46.34 50.16

NBY-NE 14Kalife-Pacheco, Noura P23 1:37.43

46.28 51.15

KING-NE 13Capobianco, Katie A24 1:38.35

45.58 52.77

CCFF-NE 17Addison, Bridget Q25 1:38.47

46.40 52.07

CCFF-NE 10Puzio, Leighton E26 1:38.58

47.03 51.55

NBY-NE 14Burr, Nola A27 1:39.17

46.86 52.31

KING*-NE 13Oshea, Esme M28 1:48.88

50.85 58.03

NBY-NE 13Magalhaes, Sophia B29 1:50.27

53.75 56.52

 
Girls 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 15Brown, Meredith K1 2:43.43

38.54 42.28 40.5042.11

KING-NE 18Ruminer, Rachel H2 2:47.92

39.78 42.40 42.8742.87

KING-NE 14Szafran, Anna K3 2:48.21

37.64 41.94 45.0543.58

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F4 2:48.57

39.39 44.92 41.3042.96

KING-NE 17Hannigan, Audrey A5 2:53.96

38.45 43.59 45.9645.96

KING-NE 18Bleckley, Paige E6 2:56.96

40.92 44.86 45.3945.79

KING*-NE 17Marston, Mae A7 2:57.33

39.45 44.65 46.9246.31

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Brielle C8 2:58.58

40.53 45.95 46.6445.46

KING-NE 17Schow, Emma L9 3:00.00

39.56 46.77 46.6447.03

NBY-NE 18Donatio, Emily A10 3:01.01

41.69 46.52 45.6647.14

KING-NE 16St. Gelais, Molly A11 3:01.45

42.06 46.46 45.4847.45

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E12 3:02.53

43.04 46.61 44.2548.63

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L13 3:04.23

43.58 45.83 47.9146.91

KING-NE 12Barnett, Kiera A14 3:12.60

44.57 49.17 48.6750.19

KING-NE 15Joyce, Kasey M15 3:14.21

45.04 49.33 49.7650.08

KING-NE 14Wang, Anna J16 3:14.41

45.15 49.79 49.0550.42

KING-NE 16Martin, Annabelle J17 3:14.67

44.34 48.74 49.9051.69

KING$-NE 13Bookston, Ellie B18 3:18.31

48.09 52.07 47.9750.18

KING-NE 13Rbeiz, Nour M19 3:22.45

43.81 54.99 50.6652.99

KING-NE 13Capobianco, Katie A20 3:24.33

46.22 53.74 51.0253.35

 
Girls 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Schow, Emma L1 1:03.84

30.57 33.27

KING-NE 15Brown, Meredith K2 1:08.71

32.10 36.61

KING-NE 18Bleckley, Paige E3 1:08.73

33.04 35.69

KING-NE 18Ruminer, Rachel H4 1:10.37

32.98 37.39

KING-NE 14Szafran, Anna K5 1:11.47

32.91 38.56

KING-NE 16Martin, Annabelle J6 1:12.69

34.68 38.01

NBY-NE 13Voci, Maddie C7 1:13.53

33.71 39.82

KING-NE 17Hannigan, Audrey A8 1:13.82

KING-NE 16St. Gelais, Molly A9 1:14.99

34.09 40.90

KING$-NE 16Iovino, Jordan E10 1:15.09

34.26 40.83

KING-NE 15Joyce, Kasey M11 1:15.95

35.32 40.63

KING-NE 14Wang, Anna J12 1:15.98

35.37 40.61

NBY-NE 14Burr, Nola A13 1:20.49

34.85 45.64

KING-NE 13Rbeiz, Nour M14 1:20.53

37.28 43.25
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Results
(Girls 100 Yard Fly)

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L15 1:22.29

38.16 44.13

KING-NE 13Capobianco, Katie A16 1:23.53

36.91 46.62

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Brielle C17 1:23.92

38.43 45.49

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E18 1:24.87

39.30 45.57

KING-NE 12Barnett, Kiera A19 1:26.97

40.15 46.82

CCFF-NE 14Linton, Dorothy R20 1:27.06

40.72 46.34

NBY-NE 14Kalife-Pacheco, Noura P21 1:29.32

42.23 47.09

KING*-NE 12Christensen, Angelica H22 1:31.83

39.02 52.81

 
Girls 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 17Gallagher, Ava M1 2:21.51

32.79 35.87 35.6637.19

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F2 2:22.18

32.97 37.67 35.3536.19

KING-NE 17Schow, Emma L3 2:26.35

32.75 37.11 38.2338.26

KING-NE 18Ruminer, Rachel H4 2:30.32

33.29 38.16 39.7939.08

KING-NE 15Brown, Meredith K5 2:32.24

33.66 38.26 39.5940.73

KING-NE 16Johnson, Marina L6 2:38.05

35.09 40.13 41.3741.46

KING-NE 16Martin, Annabelle J7 2:40.93

35.39 40.80 41.7742.97

KING-NE 17Hannigan, Audrey A8 2:42.72

34.44 40.53 44.6943.06

KING-NE 16St. Gelais, Molly A9 2:47.34

37.55 42.58 44.2043.01

KING-NE 14Wang, Anna J10 2:49.98

37.11 43.14 43.1046.63

KING-NE 15Joyce, Kasey M11 2:51.19

37.36 42.98 45.6445.21

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E12 2:55.52

38.23 43.98 46.7046.61

NBY-NE 13Voci, Maddie C13 3:00.75

39.59 46.13 47.7247.31

KING-NE 14Szafran, Anna K--- DQ

33.52 39.14 41.87

 
Girls 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 14Szafran, Anna K1 2:21.55

29.93 37.16 32.3942.07

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F2 2:22.01

29.25 37.20 33.4242.14

KING-NE 15Brown, Meredith K3 2:25.48

30.86 38.10 33.3343.19

KING-NE 18Bleckley, Paige E4 2:25.91

31.50 38.64 32.8442.93

KING-NE 17Schow, Emma L5 2:26.29

30.01 39.03 32.6744.58

KING-NE 17Hannigan, Audrey A6 2:26.82

32.15 39.21 33.1242.34

KING-NE 18Ruminer, Rachel H7 2:27.09

31.93 38.12 33.1043.94

KING-NE 16Martin, Annabelle J8 2:32.40

33.27 36.12 34.6348.38

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Brielle C9 2:35.24

34.16 42.04 35.7343.31

KING-NE 15Joyce, Kasey M10 2:36.77

33.32 39.44 35.2048.81

KING$-NE 16Iovino, Jordan E11 2:37.32

33.94 40.20 35.9147.27

KING*-NE 17Marston, Mae A12 2:37.60

35.39 40.08 36.4745.66

KING-NE 13Rbeiz, Nour M13 2:38.18

34.28 40.44 35.3348.13

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L14 2:38.39

35.02 41.77 36.6144.99

KING-NE 16St. Gelais, Molly A15 2:40.20

34.94 39.39 36.7149.16

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E16 2:40.57

36.90 41.83 35.6146.23

KING$-NE 16Washburn, Chelsea A17 2:41.09

37.55 40.26 35.3647.92

KING-NE 14Wang, Anna J18 2:41.20

35.39 42.20 34.5949.02

KING-NE 12Barnett, Kiera A19 2:44.43

36.53 43.57 35.9848.35

KING-NE 13Capobianco, Katie A20 2:45.30

35.73 43.94 35.2450.39

KING-NE 13Ryan, Penny T21 3:00.36

36.42 47.47 40.2956.18

KING$-NE 13Bookston, Ellie B22 3:00.53

41.35 48.33 40.5950.26

CCFF-NE 14Linton, Dorothy R23 3:00.90

37.48 45.91 1:37.51

KING-NE 13Sullivan, Claire E24 3:14.39

44.24 41.44

CCFF-NE 11Lema, Dana V25 3:15.29

43.34 50.24 46.1655.55

NBY-NE 13Magalhaes, Sophia B26 3:23.99

47.22 55.20 39.851:01.72

NBY-NE 14Kalife-Pacheco, Noura P--- DQ

40.05 47.16 42.0353.16

 
Girls 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 18Ruminer, Rachel H1 5:06.80

33.58 38.81 40.1040.75

42.70 44.21 33.79 32.86

KING-NE 17Schow, Emma L2 5:08.06

32.62 38.56 40.5441.28

43.53 44.53 34.57 32.43

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F3 5:08.79

32.53 37.96 42.6141.63

43.00 44.60 34.77 31.69

KING$-NE 17Gallagher, Ava M4 5:12.24

32.59 38.33 41.3540.13

44.95 46.14 35.21 33.54

KING-NE 17Hannigan, Audrey A5 5:23.04

35.04 41.45 40.7740.45

46.50 46.16 37.15 35.52

KING-NE 16Martin, Annabelle J6 5:25.99

34.14 40.47 41.1738.68

49.45 49.31 36.64 36.13

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E7 5:34.01

38.54 45.60 42.8843.63

45.10 44.59 38.52 35.15

KING-NE 16St. Gelais, Molly A8 5:35.03

38.42 45.00 40.6941.27

49.45 48.49 36.11 35.60

KING-NE 15Joyce, Kasey M9 5:41.49

36.39 43.70 43.9845.73

48.50 49.45 37.27 36.47

KING-NE 13Rbeiz, Nour M10 5:44.69

35.92 44.20 45.1245.20

49.37 49.54 39.30 36.04

KING-NE 12Barnett, Kiera A11 5:54.95

40.18 49.15 44.7345.41

49.45 48.91 39.94 37.18

KING-NE 13Capobianco, Katie A12 6:03.46

38.06 49.41 45.0444.93

54.29 54.53 39.35 37.85

KING-NE 14Szafran, Anna K--- DQ

31.49 37.80 38.7139.78

44.02 44.72 35.50 33.31

KING-NE 14Wang, Anna J--- DQ

37.16 42.33 45.8445.44

50.12 51.37 37.26 35.91

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Brielle C--- DQ

36.11 45.79 43.8346.32

49.57 48.58 40.91

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE  8Pike, Kellen C1 16.38

NBY-NE  6Frias, Carter A2 22.81

KING$-NE  7Huynh, Grayson F3 23.22

KING$-NE  8Polak, Nicholas R4 25.97

KING$-NE  6Huynh, Colin T5 36.81

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE  8Pike, Kellen C1 20.87

KING$-NE  7Huynh, Grayson F2 25.28

NBY-NE  6Frias, Carter A3 26.62

KING$-NE  8Polak, Nicholas R4 29.62
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Results
(Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back)

KING$-NE  6Huynh, Colin T--- DQ

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE  8McCarthy, Micah1 23.47

KING$-NE  7Huynh, Grayson F2 25.78

KING-NE  8Pike, Kellen C3 26.06

KING*-NE  8Costello, Sebastian A4 27.53

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE  8McCarthy, Micah1 24.72

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE 12Clements, Rylan M1 30.17

KING*-NE 12Breguet, Charlie L2 30.82

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D3 34.57

KING*-NE 11Harrington, Tristan J4 34.99

KING$-NE  9Krolak, Finnegan R5 35.12

KING$-NE  9Newell, Owen Q6 35.61

KING*-NE 10Bowser, Luke H7 35.72

KING$-NE 11DiCicco, Trey M8 38.54

KING-NE  8Pike, Kellen C9 38.94

KING*-NE 12Colon, Maksym A10 39.06

KING-NE 11Cassidy, Timmy G11 40.90

CCFF-NE  8McCarthy, Micah12 41.84

KING*-NE  9Holt, Liam J13 45.59

KING$-NE  9Miles, William D14 49.53

CCFF-NE 11Carlson, Brayden15 49.59

KING-NE  9Maloof, Teddy J16 50.00

NBY-NE  9Rosa, Christian M17 52.36

KING$-NE  8Vesbianu, Christopher *18 55.33

KING*-NE  8Costello, Sebastian A19 55.45

KING$-NE  7Huynh, Grayson F20 57.30

NBY-NE  6Frias, Carter A21 58.86

KING$-NE  8Polak, Nicholas R22 1:02.36

KING$-NE  6Huynh, Colin T23 1:25.85

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Newell, Ethan S1 1:03.08

30.11 32.97

KING-NE 12Cirincione, Sam P2 1:04.44

30.44 34.00

KING$-NE 10Koltov, Alexander3 1:12.12

33.87 38.25

KING*-NE 11Harrington, Tristan J4 1:15.03

35.78 39.25

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D5 1:18.17

36.69 41.48

KING$-NE  9Krolak, Finnegan R6 1:19.03

36.29 42.74

KING$-NE  9Newell, Owen Q7 1:20.14

37.16 42.98

KING*-NE 10Bowser, Luke H8 1:21.54

40.80 40.74

KING-NE 11Cassidy, Timmy G9 1:35.19

45.46 49.73

CCFF-NE  8McCarthy, Micah10 1:49.17

49.22 59.95

KING$-NE  9Miles, William D11 1:52.29

54.26 58.03

NBY-NE  9Rosa, Christian M12 1:58.60

55.20 1:03.40

KING*-NE  8Costello, Sebastian A13 1:59.75

57.97 1:01.78

KING-NE  9Maloof, Teddy J14 2:02.13

57.78 1:04.35

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Newell, Ethan S1 30.89

KING-NE 12Cirincione, Sam P2 31.46

CCFF-NE 12Clements, Rylan M3 32.65

KING$-NE  9Newell, Owen Q4 43.42

KING$-NE 11DiCicco, Trey M5 46.17

CCFF-NE 11Carlson, Brayden6 47.33

KING*-NE  9Holt, Liam J7 51.83

CCFF-NE  8McCarthy, Micah8 52.44

KING-NE 11Cassidy, Timmy G9 52.46

KING$-NE  9Miles, William D10 56.61

KING*-NE 12Colon, Maksym A11 57.01

NBY-NE  9Rosa, Christian M12 57.72

NBY-NE  6Frias, Carter A13 1:00.77

KING$-NE  8Polak, Nicholas R14 1:05.52

KING-NE  9Maloof, Teddy J15 1:07.18

KING$-NE  6Huynh, Colin T16 1:26.86

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Newell, Ethan S1 1:04.32

30.94 33.38

KING-NE 12Cirincione, Sam P2 1:09.84

34.40 35.44

CCFF-NE 12Clements, Rylan M3 1:10.56

33.58 36.98

KING$-NE 10Koltov, Alexander4 1:17.72

37.29 40.43

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D5 1:25.85

42.48 43.37

KING*-NE 11Harrington, Tristan J6 1:28.75

42.46 46.29

KING*-NE 10Bowser, Luke H7 1:34.77

47.27 47.50

KING*-NE  9Holt, Liam J8 1:45.13

52.20 52.93

KING-NE 11Cassidy, Timmy G9 1:46.01

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE  9Krolak, Finnegan R1 48.74

KING$-NE  9Newell, Owen Q2 48.95

KING*-NE 11Harrington, Tristan J3 50.66

CCFF-NE 11Carlson, Brayden4 50.88

KING$-NE  8Vesbianu, Christopher *5 55.92

KING*-NE 12Colon, Maksym A6 58.87

KING$-NE  7Huynh, Grayson F7 59.00

KING*-NE  9Holt, Liam J8 1:04.46

NBY-NE  9Rosa, Christian M--- DQ

KING-NE  9Maloof, Teddy J--- DQ

KING*-NE  8Costello, Sebastian A--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CCFF-NE 11Carlson, Brayden1 1:55.75

53.72 1:02.03

KING$-NE  8Vesbianu, Christopher *2 2:14.43

1:04.15 1:10.28

KING*-NE  8Costello, Sebastian A--- DQ

1:04.96 1:15.05

 
Boys 12&U 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 12Newell, Ethan S1 29.54

KING$-NE 10Koltov, Alexander2 33.06

KING*-NE 12Breguet, Charlie L3 33.89

KING*-NE 10Bowser, Luke H4 35.45

CCFF-NE 12Clements, Rylan M5 36.92

KING$-NE 11DiCicco, Trey M6 38.36

KING$-NE  9Krolak, Finnegan R7 47.78

KING*-NE 12Colon, Maksym A8 1:03.31

KING$-NE  8Vesbianu, Christopher *9 1:03.66

KING*-NE  9Holt, Liam J--- DQ

KING$-NE  9Newell, Owen Q--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Cirincione, Sam P1 1:09.91

32.47 37.44

KING$-NE 12Newell, Ethan S2 1:12.68

33.87 38.81

KING$-NE 10Koltov, Alexander3 1:19.57

37.84 41.73

KING-NE 11Williams, Gus D4 1:50.46

50.63 59.83

KING$-NE 11DiCicco, Trey M5 1:55.19

51.20 1:03.99

 
Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 12Cirincione, Sam P1 1:14.47

33.83 40.64

KING$-NE 10Koltov, Alexander2 1:15.02

34.59 40.43

KING*-NE 11Harrington, Tristan J3 1:35.03

43.36 51.67

KING*-NE 10Bowser, Luke H4 1:37.06

47.05 50.01
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Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Yard IM)

KING$-NE 11DiCicco, Trey M5 1:42.20

47.64 54.56

KING$-NE  8Vesbianu, Christopher *6 2:07.94

1:05.24 1:02.70

 
Boys 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 20Campbell, Kito A1 21.96

NBY-NE 18Peterson, Tate T2 24.77

KING$-NE 15Lee, Ethan J3 25.41

CCFF-NE 15Morgan, Hunter L4 25.53

NBY-NE 17Hachem, Leonardo O5 27.61

NBY-NE 14Machado, Kian6 28.17

KING*-NE 13Wilson, Lucas C7 28.73

CCFF-NE 14Medina, Kyle J8 29.05

KING*-NE 13Rao, Michael W9 29.17

 
Boys 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 18Derby, Nate L1 52.34

25.25 27.09

KING$-NE 15Lee, Ethan J2 53.94

25.79 28.15

CCFF-NE 15Morgan, Hunter L3 54.24

26.21 28.03

NBY-NE 17Hachem, Leonardo O4 54.57

25.46 29.11

NBY-NE 18Peterson, Tate T5 54.69

25.80 28.89

KING$-NE 16Patten, Chase J6 57.26

27.80 29.46

NBY-NE 14Machado, Kian7 1:00.71

28.40 32.31

CCFF-NE 14Medina, Kyle J8 1:02.05

30.03 32.02

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R9 1:02.54

29.66 32.88

KING*-NE 13Wilson, Lucas C10 1:04.60

30.58 34.02

CCFF-NE 12Clements, Rylan M11 1:06.52

30.78 35.74

NBY-NE 14Rosa, Lazaro A12 1:06.77

30.56 36.21

KING$-NE 13Krolak, Hamilton A13 1:09.87

32.71 37.16

 
Boys 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 18Derby, Nate L1 1:53.81

26.87 29.12 28.4129.41

KING$-NE 16Herman, Jack M2 1:54.74

26.43 29.53 28.6930.09

KING-NE 17Stenfors, Finn J3 1:55.82

26.90 29.15 29.9829.79

KING$-NE 16Patten, Chase J4 2:04.43

28.16 31.73 32.4532.09

NBY-NE 16Medeiros, Brandon E5 2:07.72

30.47 32.63 31.6732.95

KING$-NE 14Gallagher, Andrew C6 2:12.05

28.92 33.43 34.7534.95

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R7 2:21.10

31.21 35.78 36.1437.97

KING-NE 12Cirincione, Sam P8 2:23.22

32.35 36.98 35.7738.12

NBY-NE 14Jope, Levi9 2:29.52

31.00 38.03 38.7441.75

KING*-NE 13Wilson, Lucas C10 2:29.75

33.97 38.37 38.1339.28

NBY-NE 14Dos Santos, Nisa S11 2:52.81

38.74 45.56 42.9845.53

NBY-NE 13Bogle, Quinn W12 3:06.75

40.78 48.51 1:37.46

NBY-NE 13Dallakoti, Nirjal--- DQ

37.84 51.74 53.4457.78

 
Boys 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 15Wukitch, Brian M1 57.49

27.99 29.50

KING$-NE 17Brausch, Pierce B2 57.81

28.26 29.55

KING-NE 17Stenfors, Finn J3 59.32

28.90 30.42

KING-NE 18Derby, Nate L4 1:00.08

29.30 30.78

KING$-NE 16Patten, Chase J5 1:05.02

32.04 32.98

KING-NE 12Cirincione, Sam P6 1:11.03

34.95 36.08

KING$-NE 14Gallagher, Andrew C7 1:12.23

35.33 36.90

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R8 1:16.42

37.56 38.86

NBY-NE 12Voci, Sam J9 1:21.48

39.08 42.40

KING*-NE 13Wilson, Lucas C10 1:22.14

39.88 42.26

NBY-NE 13Dallakoti, Nirjal11 1:55.81

54.25 1:01.56

NBY-NE 14Jope, Levi--- DQ

37.28 40.12

NBY-NE 13Bogle, Quinn W--- DQ

46.38 49.45

 
Boys 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 15Wukitch, Brian M1 2:05.15

29.02 31.24 31.9432.95

KING$-NE 17Brausch, Pierce B2 2:15.14

30.37 32.77 36.3335.67

KING-NE 18Derby, Nate L3 2:18.16

32.59 35.07 35.0035.50

KING$-NE 16Patten, Chase J4 2:19.63

33.50 35.28 35.0035.85

NBY-NE 16Medeiros, Brandon E5 2:33.85

37.45 39.01 37.7839.61

CCFF-NE 12Clements, Rylan M6 2:33.86

35.36 39.46 38.7740.27

NBY-NE 14Rosa, Lazaro A7 2:35.14

35.96 40.63 37.4141.14

NBY-NE 17Hachem, Leonardo O8 2:36.10

34.81 39.32 39.9742.00

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R9 2:44.21

38.76 42.21 40.5942.65

KING$-NE 13Kollipara, Sriharsha K10 3:04.68

 
Boys 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UN-NE 20Campbell, Kito A1 55.89

25.61 30.28

KING-NE 18Derby, Nate L2 1:04.90

30.32 34.58

KING$-NE 17Brausch, Pierce B3 1:06.68

31.31 35.37

NBY-NE 16Medeiros, Brandon E4 1:06.86

32.00 34.86

KING$-NE 15Wukitch, Brian M5 1:10.12

33.25 36.87

KING-NE 17Stenfors, Finn J6 1:15.51

35.89 39.62

KING$-NE 16Patten, Chase J7 1:17.45

37.39 40.06

NBY-NE 14Jope, Levi8 1:28.82

40.77 48.05

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R9 1:29.77

41.77 48.00

KING-NE 12Cirincione, Sam P10 1:41.19

46.79 54.40

NBY-NE 14Dos Santos, Nisa S11 1:50.34

50.48 59.86

 
Boys 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 17Brausch, Pierce B1 2:21.24

31.43 35.18 37.8936.74

KING-NE 18Derby, Nate L2 2:23.15

32.13 36.62 37.3837.02

NBY-NE 16Medeiros, Brandon E3 2:28.23

32.97 36.97 39.6638.63

KING$-NE 15Kollipara, Pranav S4 2:56.30

39.11 44.37 46.6346.19

KING*-NE 13Rao, Michael W5 2:57.26

39.69 45.73 46.7945.05

KING$-NE 13Kollipara, Sriharsha K6 3:11.05

42.53 49.13 49.0350.36

CCFF-NE 14Medina, Kyle J--- DQ

47.30 55.95 50.9453.87



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:40 AM  5/6/2024  Page 8

2024 NE KING RI MayFair - 5/3/2024 to 5/4/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0503KING

Results
 
Boys 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 15Wukitch, Brian M1 1:00.12

27.56 32.56

KING$-NE 15Lee, Ethan J2 1:01.93

30.06 31.87

KING-NE 18Derby, Nate L3 1:02.71

29.40 33.31

CCFF-NE 15Morgan, Hunter L4 1:05.15

30.23 34.92

NBY-NE 18Peterson, Tate T5 1:07.77

30.74 37.03

KING$-NE 15Kollipara, Pranav S6 1:10.55

32.74 37.81

NBY-NE 16Medeiros, Brandon E7 1:13.28

33.81 39.47

NBY-NE 14Machado, Kian8 1:15.05

34.95 40.10

KING$-NE 13Krolak, Hamilton A9 1:15.89

34.69 41.20

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R10 1:16.47

34.23 42.24

 
Boys 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 17Stenfors, Finn J1 2:14.40

30.17 34.03 34.5135.69

KING-NE 18Derby, Nate L2 2:16.26

30.38 34.97 34.8336.08

KING$-NE 16Herman, Jack M3 2:19.00

29.78 34.22 38.2636.74

KING-NE 12Cirincione, Sam P4 3:01.94

36.47 46.83 51.1247.52

NBY-NE 12Voci, Sam J5 3:07.52

42.14 51.21 44.1650.01

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R6 3:07.96

37.47 49.13 50.1651.20

 
Boys 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 18Derby, Nate L1 2:05.66

28.45 33.49 28.0335.69

KING$-NE 15Wukitch, Brian M2 2:07.69

27.65 31.91 29.3538.78

KING$-NE 15Kollipara, Pranav S3 2:28.99

32.85 38.56 33.8443.74

NBY-NE 14Rosa, Lazaro A4 2:32.36

34.26 38.39 34.9244.79

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R5 2:40.51

33.21 40.90 35.4150.99

KING$-NE 13Krolak, Hamilton A6 2:44.08

34.56 41.40 39.0349.09

CCFF-NE 14Medina, Kyle J7 2:49.22

37.85 45.65 33.9551.77

KING$-NE 13Kollipara, Sriharsha K8 2:55.65

40.75 43.46 42.3949.05

 
Boys 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING$-NE 15Wukitch, Brian M1 4:28.34

28.38 32.99 33.3434.96

39.14 40.53 30.99 28.01

KING-NE 18Derby, Nate L2 4:28.41

30.01 34.82 37.31

37.04 29.23 26.91

KING-NE 17Stenfors, Finn J3 4:51.23

30.55 35.23 38.3938.04

41.68 42.92 31.92 32.50

KING$-NE 14Gallagher, Andrew C4 5:39.57

42.19

47.76 50.28 37.03 35.71

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R5 5:58.32

38.42 50.83 44.4044.33

52.97 52.52 38.72 36.13

KING-NE 12Cirincione, Sam P6 6:27.73

40.00 50.25 48.1347.46

1:01.38 59.63 41.07 39.81

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

KING-NE 18Derby, Nate L1 5:18.37

28.02 31.26 33.0433.05

32.79 32.50 31.77 32.66

32.00 31.28

KING$-NE 15Lee, Ethan J2 5:35.27

30.10 33.07 34.4034.02

34.49 34.52 34.15 34.25

33.55 32.72

KING-NE 17Schow, Emma L3 5:38.63

31.08 34.15 34.6734.61

34.60 34.88 34.46 34.19

33.63 32.36

KING-NE 18Ruminer, Rachel H4 5:39.09

31.78 34.50 34.6234.67

34.76 34.50 34.08 34.11

33.59 32.48

KING-NE 13Abbott, Brooke F5 5:50.35

32.35 36.16 36.4836.50

36.35 35.74 35.67 34.93

34.23 31.94

KING-NE 14Szafran, Anna K6 5:55.09

31.98 35.06 36.2635.70

36.68 36.19 36.11 36.15

36.25 34.71

KING-NE 18Bleckley, Paige E7 5:58.22

33.52 35.50 37.3036.48

36.75 36.21 36.10 35.79

35.86 34.71

KING-NE 17Hannigan, Audrey A8 6:05.23

33.12 36.78 37.3338.02

37.56 37.11 36.43 36.80

36.71 35.37

KING-NE 16St. Gelais, Molly A9 6:06.20

33.49 36.57 37.0338.44

36.63 36.60 37.24 37.09

36.28 36.83

KING-NE 16Martin, Annabelle J10 6:07.89

33.30 36.77 37.4137.31

37.26 37.44 37.69 37.41

37.02 36.28

KING$-NE 16Iovino, Jordan E11 6:10.10

33.10 37.11 37.8937.62

37.53 37.70 37.84 37.99

37.71 35.61

KING-NE 15McGillicuddy, Murron E12 6:13.75

35.06 38.55 38.6138.98

38.20 38.24 38.11 36.84

36.80 34.36

KING-NE 15Gleeson, Maeve L13 6:16.55

34.84 38.30 37.9238.42

38.72 38.25 38.43 38.83

36.78 36.06

KING-NE 15Joyce, Kasey M14 6:20.66

34.85 38.23 39.2038.38

39.18 38.62 38.51 38.34

37.89 37.46

NBY-NE 18Donatio, Emily A15 6:24.11

34.75 38.40 39.0638.82

39.25 39.25 39.61 39.48

39.09 36.40

KING-NE 13Brown, Michael R16 6:26.02

33.69 39.03 39.6439.66

39.48 39.32 40.03 40.06

38.04 37.07

CCFF-NE 13Michaud, Alera L17 6:28.65

33.93 38.74 39.9040.25

39.91 39.98 40.38 40.29

39.42 35.85

KING-NE 14Wang, Anna J18 6:35.78

35.33 40.22 41.4041.75

41.09 40.85 39.72 39.06

38.63 37.73

KING-NE 13Rbeiz, Nour M19 6:40.84

37.13 40.52 43.6041.73

42.03 41.77 41.83 40.09

38.23 33.91

KING-NE 13DeAngelis, Brielle C20 6:41.36

36.03 39.35 42.0941.49

42.25 41.69 43.75 40.03

39.07 35.61

KING-NE 13Capobianco, Katie A21 6:41.50

34.96 40.02 41.4241.10

41.06 41.14 40.84 40.85

41.38 38.73

KING-NE 12Barnett, Kiera A22 6:42.17

35.66 39.87 41.9941.50

41.58 42.33 42.46 41.16

39.58 36.04
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2024 NE KING RI MayFair - 5/3/2024 to 5/4/2024

Sanction #: NE24-0503KING

Results
(Mixed 500 Yard Free)

CCFF-NE 14Chason, Abby23 7:06.07

37.11 42.06 43.5745.61

43.88 43.81 43.77 42.54

43.22 40.50


